Intended for use with nXDS, XDS, nXLi and nXRi dry
primary pumps, the VIV vacuum isolation valve is a high
conductance, fast acting high vacuum isolation valve
that is designed to prevent the movement of vapour
or particulates from the backing pump to the process
chamber. When the VIV is closed, the backing pump is
safely vented.
The VIV protects the process chamber from being vented

GLOBAL CONTACTS
Technical data
Ordering information
Product description Order number
VIV25EKA 24V DC A50637500
VIV25EKA 100-115V AC A50637501
VIV25EKA 208V-230V AC A50637502
VIV40EKA 24V DC A50637510
VIV40EKA 100-115V AC A50637511
VIV40EKA 208V-230V AC A50637512
VIV50EKA 24V DC A50637520
VIVLINK C13/14 100-230V 50/60HZ A50637580
VIV cable power to valve A50637392
VIVLINK C19/20 100-230V 50/60HZ A50637590
VIV flange variant Unit Weight A B C D E F G H
NW25 kg 0.5 57 (2.24) 48 (1.88) 40 (1.57) 50 (1.97) 110 (4.33) 30 (1.18) 60 (2.36) 55 (2.15)
NW40 kg 0.9 57 (2.24) 48 (1.88) 55 (2.17) 65 (2.56) 126 (4.96) 40 (1.57) 79 (3.11) 55 (2.15)
NW50 kg 1.5 57 (2.24) 48 (1.88) 75 (2.96) 70 (2.76) 136 (5.36) 45 (1.75) 89 (3.50) 55 (2.15)